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ICAS AssessmentsTM 
2022 Permission Form 

I give permission for my child, _______________________________ in _________ to

 participate in the 2022 ICAS Assessments listed below. 
Child’s name                               Year 

I understand that payments MUST be made through the ICAS Parent Portal and not to the 

school. Payments must be made by Sunday 31 July, 2022. Please return this form to the 

school no later than Monday 1 August, 2022.

Subject 
School 
Years 

Official Sitting Dates 
Participation Price 

Paid 
Online 

Science 3-6 Monday 22 August - Friday 26 August, 2022 $19.25 (inc GST) 󠄙 

Digital 
Technologies 

3-6 Monday 8 August - Friday 12 August, 2022 $19.25 (inc GST) 󠄙 

English 3-6 Monday 15 August - Friday 19 August, 2022 $19.25 (inc GST) 󠄙 

Mathematics 3-6 Monday 29 August - Friday 2 September, 2022 $19.25 (inc GST) 󠄙 

Spelling Bee 3-6 Monday 22 August - Friday 26 August, 2022 $19.25 (inc GST) 󠄙 

Writing 3-6 Monday 8 August - Friday 12 August, 2022 $23.65 (inc GST) 󠄙 

     Total Fee to ICAS 

___________________________________
_ Name of Parent/Guardian   

 ______________ 
 Date 

____________________________________ 
Signature of Parent/Guardian 

$
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